
What’s happening during the next two weeks at  
Saint Mark: 

Red = Events 

Blue = Meetings


FEBRUARY 2023


Snow Tubing & Ice Skating (All Ages)

Saturday, February 25


Highlands Outpost (Scaly Mountain, NC)

Contact: Andy Campbell


Lenten Bible Study: Steadfast

Monday, February 27

10:00 am - 11:30 am


Commons Room

Contact: Pastor Todd Davis


LifeLine Screening

Tuesday, February 28


8:00 am - 5:00 pm

Gym


Contact: William Haas


Disciple Bible Study: New Testament

Tuesday, February 28


6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Conference Room


Contact: Pat Reynolds


MARCH 2023


Book Study Small Group: Experiencing God

Thursday, March 2

10:00 am - 12 noon


mailto:acampbell@smumcsc.org
mailto:tdavis@smumcsc.org
mailto:pkrdsr@bellsouth.net


A201

Contact: Sandy James


Elizabeth Circle

Thursday, March 2


10:30 am

Event Center @ Keowee Key


Contact: Linda Chapman


SPRC

Thursday, March 2


6:00 pm

A201


Contact: Debbie DuBose


Abigail Circle

Monday, March 6


10:00 am

A203


Contact: Judy Elrod


Lenten Bible Study: Steadfast

Monday, March 6


10:00 am - 11:30 am

Commons Room


Contact: Pastor Todd Davis


Faith Circle

Monday, March 6


10:00 am

A201


Contact: Jody Gaulin


Deborah Circle

Monday, March 6


7:00 pm 

A203


Contact: Sarah Boylston


mailto:jamesgang24@att.net
mailto:lin.rod.stmtn47@gmail.com
mailto:debbiedubose10@gmail.com
mailto:awelrod@aol.com
mailto:tdavis@smumcsc.org
mailto:jggaulin@bellsouth.net
mailto:sarahboylston@hotmail.com


Newcomers Meeting

Tuesday, March 7


10:00 am 

Gym


Contact: Kimberly Warne


Ruth Circle

Tuesday, March 7


1:00 pm

A203


Contact: Nancy Evatt


Worship Team 

Tuesday, March 7


5:15 pm

A201


Contact: Sally Boggs


Disciple Bible Study: New Testament

Tuesday, March 7

6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Conference Room


Contact: Pat Reynolds


The Gathering

Wednesday, March 8


5:30 pm

Gym


Contact: Donna Jaynes


Book Study Small Group: Experiencing God

Thursday, March 9

10:00 am - 12 noon


A201

Contact: Sandy James


mailto:evattnancy0805@gmail.com
mailto:boggs45@gmail.com
mailto:pkrdsr@bellsouth.net
mailto:djaynes@smumcsc.org
mailto:jamesgang24@att.net



